
 

Lindsford HOA II Newsletter – December 

All events, meetings, and activities take place at the Amenities Center 

All residents are invited to join any of the items listed below 

EVENTS 

Pegasus Management Onsite    Thursday, December 4   9:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Pegasus Management Onsite    Thursday, December 11  9:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Pegasus Management Onsite    Thursday, December 18  9:00 am – 1:00 pm 

Holiday Pot Luck     Sunday, December 7   Begins at 6:00 pm 

Holiday Cookie Exchange    Wednesday, December 10  Begins at 7:00 pm 

BINGO       Friday, December 12   7:00 – 8:30 pm 

Pictures & Fun with Santa & Mrs. Claus  Saturday, December 13  Begins at 10:00 am 

Gingerbread House Making    Sunday, December 14   1:00 – 4:00 pm 

Garden Club:      Wednesday, December 17  6:30  – 8:00 pm 

   Informal Discussion About Plants 

LRC (Left, Right, Center)    Friday, December 26   7:00 – 8:30 pm 

Book Club:      Tuesday, December 30   7:00 – 8:00 pm 

   Beautiful Ugly by Alice Feeney 

MEETINGS 

HOA II Board of Directors    Tuesday, December 2   6:30 – 8:00 pm 

Social Committee     Saturday, December 6   10:30 am – 2:00 pm 

Master Board of Directors    Thursday, December 18  6:30 – 8:30 pm 

ACTIVITIES – Recurring 

Hand, Foot, & Toe Card Game    Monday & Thursday   1:00 – 5:00 pm 

Poker       Monday    7:00 – 9:00 pm 

Mexican Train Domino Game    Tuesday    1:00 –  4:00 pm 

Bocce       Wednesday    4:00 –  6:00 pm 

Bocce       Saturday    9:00 – 11:00 am 

Water Aerobics     Mon, Tues, Thurs, Fri   10:30 – 11:30 am 


